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From: Wilcox, Carl@Wildlife <Carl.Wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov>


Sent: Monday, October 2, 2017 4:19 PM


To: kharrison@usbr.gov; Pinero, Janice@usbr.gov; jana_affonso@fws.gov; Sun,


Katherine@fws.gov; ldavis@usbr.gov; Kuenster, Gail@DWR; cbragg@usbr.gov; Nelson,


Ben@usbr.gov; mbanonis@usbr.gov; Ford, John@DWR; Squires, Kim@fws.gov;


kaylee_allen@fws.gov; Spanglet, Harry@DWR; Garwin.Yip@noaa.gov;


dmmooney@usbr.gov; Rooks, Heidi@DWR; Banonis, Michelle@DWR;


chris.wilkinson@water.ca.gov; Messer, Cindy@DWR; Idlof, Patti@usbr.gov; Wilkinson,


Chris@DWR; BOR-MPR Bay Delta Conference Room


Subject: RE: Updated Invitation: ROC on LTO Agency Meeting @ Monthly from 2pm to 4pm on


the first Tuesday (carl.wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov)


Attachments: ConsultationAgreement_FirstAmended_20170921(skl).docx


Janice, attached are some additional comments from DFW, other than the CDFWS participation language discussed in


the meeting and the CEQA language I don’t think there are any items that are controversial, additions were in 6.8 and


6.9. Comments suggested edits in yellow highlight.


Michelle/Chris you may want to look at the CEQA comment as a suggestion on how to proceed. Carl


-----Original Appointment-----

From: kharrison@usbr.gov [mailto:kharrison@usbr.gov]


Sent: Monday, April 17, 2017 11:49 AM


To: kharrison@usbr.gov; Pinero, Janice@usbr.gov; jana_affonso@fws.gov; Sun, Katherine@fws.gov; Wilcox,


Carl@Wildlife; ldavis@usbr.gov; Kuenster, Gail@DWR; cbragg@usbr.gov; Nelson, Ben@usbr.gov; mbanonis@usbr.gov;


Ford, John@DWR; Squires, Kim@fws.gov; kaylee_allen@fws.gov; Spanglet, Harry@DWR; Garwin.Yip@noaa.gov;


dmmooney@usbr.gov; Rooks, Heidi@DWR; michelle.banonis@water.ca.gov; chris.wilkinson@water.ca.gov; Messer,


Cindy@DWR; Idlof, Patti@usbr.gov; Wilkinson, Chris@DWR; BOR-MPR Bay Delta Conference Room


Subject: Updated Invitation: ROC on LTO Agency Meeting @ Monthly from 2pm to 4pm on the first Tuesday


(carl.wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov)


When: Tuesday, October 03, 2017 2:00 PM-4:00 PM America/Los_Angeles.


Where: BOR-MPR Bay Delta Conference Room


This event has been changed.


more details »


ROC on LTO Agency Meeting

Conference Line: 877-596-8186; Passcode: Participant Code: 8003450

When Monthly from 2pm to 4pm on the first Tuesday Pacific Time


Where BOR-MPR Bay Delta Conference Room (map)


Calendar carl.wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov


Who • kharrison@usbr.gov - organizer


• jpinero@usbr.gov


• jana_affonso@fws.gov


• katherine_sun@fws.gov


• carl.wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov


• ldavis@usbr.gov
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• gail.kuenster@water.ca.gov


• cbragg@usbr.gov


• bcnelson@usbr.gov


• mbanonis@usbr.gov


• john.ford2@water.ca.gov


• kim_squires@fws.gov


• kaylee_allen@fws.gov


• harry.spanglet@water.ca.gov


• garwin.yip@noaa.gov


• dmmooney@usbr.gov


• heidi.rooks@water.ca.gov


• michelle.banonis@water.ca.gov


• chris.wilkinson@water.ca.gov


• cindy.messer@water.ca.gov


• pidlof@usbr.gov


• christopher.wilkinson@water.ca.gov


Going? All events in this series: Yes - Maybe - No more options »


Invitation from Google Calendar


You are receiving this email at the account carl.wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov because you are subscribed for updated invitations on calendar

carl.wilcox@wildlife.ca.gov.


To stop receiving these emails, please log in to https://www.google.com/calendar/ and change your notification settings for this calendar.


Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response. Learn More.


https://www.google.com/calendar/

